



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Division of Corporations	
	Fax Number : (850)617-6383	
From:		
	Account Name : CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY	
	Account Number : I20000000195	1-1
	Phone : (850)521-0821	
	Fax Number : (850)558-1515	•••
		\sim
**Enter	the email address for this business entity to be used for future	•!
	nual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**	-+-
011	INAL (Choire marring), succi and and and activate brother	
Ema	ail Address:	Ņ
		

FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION ENERGREEN AMERICA INC.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$70.00

T GLASS MAR^님영疗2020

......

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

MAR¹³9P202

CSC TRANS01	•	3/27/2020 12:52:07 PM	PAGE	2/007	Fax Server
850-617-6381		3/27/2020 11:54:05 AM	PAGE	1/001	Fax Server





March 27, 2020

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

' SUBJECT: ENERGREEN AMERICA INC.

REF: W20000033096

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet. We have received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document was submitted under the wrong electronic filing type and cannot be processed by this office.

To proceed, you must abandon this filing and resubmit your filing under the appropriate electronic filing type.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Tacarri K Glass Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H20000093263 Letter Number: 820A00006767

2071 2243

2020 HAR 27 PH 1: 35

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Flonda 32314

H20000094451 3 🕔

H20000094451 3

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

ļ	Energreen Amer	ica Inc.		
		mporation; must include "INCORPO orp," "Inc," "Ce," or "Corp.")	RATED." "COMPANY." "CORPORATION,"	
	(If name unavails	ible in Florida, enter alwrnaw corpor:	rate name adopted for the purpose of transneting business in Florida)	
2.	Georgia		35-2613989	
	Georgia 35-2615989 (State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) (FEI number, if applicable)			
4	January 10, 2013	3	5.	
•	(Date	of incorporation)	55(Date of deration, if other than perpetual)	
Ġ.				
		(Date first transacted b (SEE SECTIONS 607 1501	pusiness in Florida, if prior to registration) 1 & 607.1502, F.S., to determine penalty linbility)	
_ 1	242 Nowell Driv	e, Angusta, Georgia 30901		
7			ncipal cilice street address)	
-		(Curr	en mailing address, if different)	
				Ē.
8.	Name and stree	<u>it address</u> of Florida registered age	ent: (P.O. Box <u>NQT</u> acceptable)	
	Name:	Corporation Service Company		
Of	fice Address:	1201 Hays Street		
	1100 . 100100 .	Talluliassee	Elocido 32301	
		(City)	, Florida <u>32301</u> (Zip code)	2:43
~	De l'annal an			చ
Ha des fut	wing heen nom signated in this wher agree to c d I am fomiliar	application, I hereby accept the omply with the provisions of all s	cept survice of process for the above stated corporation at the proportion of process for the above stated corporation at the proportion of any agree to act in this capacity statutes reliative to the proper and complete performance of my of my position as registered agent.	lace Ity. I

Corporation Service By:	STREAM KADESHA ROBERSON, ASST. VICE
	(Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

11. For initial indexing purposes, list names, titles and addresses of the printary officers and/or directors [up to six (6) estal].

:

H20000094451 3

A. DIRECTORS						
Chairman	Name:	Duhaimaa	Daniel Name:	a Morrison		
C Vice Chairman	Addmss: Via Pietre, 73, Cagnano di Maggiore	^e OVice Chairman	509 Madison Avenue, Suito 1510 Address:			
Director	36026, Italy	Objector	New York, N	less York 10022		
DPresident		OPresident	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		
⊡Vice President		□Vice President				
OSecretary	Гразнирг	Secretary		Treasurer		
Chief lixe Other	cutive Officer	ElOther	•••••	ElOther		
	Larry Katzer	Charman	Robert Nume:	Mutthews		
DMice Chaimpan	1242 Nowell Drive	∃Vice Chairman		2 Nowell Drive		
Director	Augusta, Georgia 30901	UDirector	Augusta, Georgia 30001			
🖷 President		ElPresidont	. <u></u>	- <u></u>		
⊡Vice Pr≥sident		Wice President			20-21	
Wsecretary	DTreasurer	©Secretary		Chreasurer		
Other		Commeta @Other_Qflicer	6) Technical	[]Other	2	
					<u>ה</u>	
Chairman	Name:	"	Name:		\sim	
DVice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chrirman	Address:			
Director	·····	Director				
CPresident		President			<u></u>	
⊡Mice President		El Vice President			······································	
CiSecretary	⊡1 reosurer	ElSecretary		🗇 Treasurer		
Other		Other		⊡Other		

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The structurent will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of Stote Annual Report form.

Signature of Director or Officer

The officer of director signing this document (end who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a tilled degree felony as provided for in \$1817.155, F.S.

13. Daniele Fraron, Chief Executive Officer

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

H20000094451 3

Control Number: 18003518

STATE OF GEORGIA

Secretary of State Corporations Division 313 West Tower 2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr. Atlanta, Georgia 30334-1530

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

I. Brad Raffensperger, the Secretary of State of the State of Georgia, do hereby certify under the seal of my office that

ENERGREEN AMERICA Inc.

a Domestic Profit Corporation

was formed in the jurisdiction stated below or was authorized to transact business in Georgia on the below date. Said entity is in compliance with the applicable filing and annual registration provisions of Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and has not filed articles of dissolution, certificate of cancellation or any other similar document with the office of the Secretary of State.

This certificate relates only to the legal existence of the above-named entity as of the date issued. It does not certify whether or not a notice of intent to dissolve, an application for withdrawal, asstatement of commencement of winding up or any other similar document has been filed or is pending with the Secretary of State.

This certificate is issued pursuant to Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and is prima-facie evidence that said entity is in existence or is authorized to transact business in this state.

2:43

Docket Number: 18862843Date Inc/Auth/Filed:01/10/2018Jurisdiction: GeorgiaPrint Date: 03/25/2020Form Number: 211

Bred Raffensperge

Brad Raffensperger Secretary of State



H20000094451 3